Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM499410

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the address of the receiving party previously recorded on Reel 006270 Frame 0448. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the the correct address of the receiving party is: 9430 RESEARCH BLVD BLDG #400, BUILDING 4, AUSTIN, Texas 78759.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LinkOffers, Inc.		11/08/2018	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LinkOffers, LLC	
Street Address:	9430 Research Blvd. Bldg. #400	
Internal Address:	Building 4	
City:	Austin	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	78759	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5009951	THE CREDIT CARD EXPERTS
Registration Number:	5045730	WE'VE GOT CREDIT CARDS COVERED
Registration Number:	5040730	TPGTV
Registration Number:	4780214	WALLETUP
Registration Number:	4573827	CARDMATCH
Registration Number:	4309232	CARDOFFERS.COM THE CREDIT CARD DIRECTORY
Registration Number:	4253661	NEXTADVISOR
Registration Number:	4101930	THE POINTS GUY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900475265

Fax Number: 7704347376

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 770-434-6868

Email: trademarkdocketing@taylorenglish.com

Correspondent Name: Amanda G. Hyland

Address Line 1: 1600 Parkwood Circle, Suite 200

Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30339

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006542 FRAME: 0353

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Amanda G. Hyland	
SIGNATURE:	/AGH/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/26/2018	
Total Attachments: 6		
source=01331057#page1.tif		
source=01331057#page2.tif		
source=01331057#page3.tif		
source=01331057#page4.tif		
source=01331057#page5.tif		
source=01331057#page6.tif		

OP \$215.00 500995

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM461653

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LinkOffers, Inc.		11/08/2017	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LinkOffers, LLC
Street Address:	251-Little-Falls-Drive- 9430 Research Blvd. Bldg. #400, Building 4
City:	Wilmington Austin
State/Country:	DELAWARE Texas
Postal Code:	19808 - 78759
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5009951	THE CREDIT CARD EXPERTS
Registration Number:	5045730	WE'VE GOT CREDIT CARDS COVERED
Registration Number:	5040730	TPGTV
Registration Number:	4780214	WALLETUP
Registration Number:	4573827	CARDMATCH
Registration Number:	4309232	CARDOFFERS.COM THE CREDIT CARD DIRECTORY
Registration Number:	4253661	NEXTADVISOR
Registration Number:	4101930	THE POINTS GUY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7704346868

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7704346868

Email: kelleby@taylorenglish.com
Correspondent Name: AMANDA G. HYLAND

Address Line 1: 1600 Parkwood Circle, Suite 200

Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30339

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Amanda
SIGNATURE:	/Amanda G. Hyland/

DATE SIGNED:	02/09/2018	
Total Attachments: 4		
source=LINKOFFERS INC - DE - Amendment Correction-Domestic#page1.tif		
source=LINKOFFERS INC - DE - Amendment Correction-Domestic#page2.tif		
source=LINKOFFERS INC - DE - Amendment Correction-Domestic#page3.tif		
source=LINKOFFERS INC - DE - Amendment Correction-Domestic#page4.tif		

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE

CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "LINKOFFERS, INC." TO A DELAWARE

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "LINKOFFERS,

INC." TO "LINKOFFERS, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE EIGHTH DAY

OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2017, AT 1:55 O'CLOCK P.M.

4220398 8100**V** SR# 20176995105

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}\)\(\frac{1}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\

Authentication: 203538766

Date: 11-08-17

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

This Certificate of Conversion to a Limited Liability Company (this "Certificate of LLC Conversion") has been duly executed and is being filed by LinkOffers, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Corporation"), and Mark Brodsky, as an authorized officer of the Corporation to convert the Corporation into a Delaware limited liability company pursuant to Section 18-214 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act (the "LLC Act"), and Section 266 of the Delaware General Corporation Law (the "DGCL").

- 1. The Corporation was first incorporated on September 15, 2006 in the State of Delaware.
- 2. The name of the Corporation immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of LLC Conversion was "LinkOffers, Inc."
- 3. The name of the limited liability company into which the Corporation shall be converted, as set forth in its Certificate of Formation, is "LinkOffers, LLC".
- 4. The conversion of the Corporation to a limited liability company is effective upon the filing of this Certificate of LLC Conversion and the Certificate of Formation of LinkOffers, LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed this Certificate of LLC Conversion, this 8th day of November, 2017.

By: Mark Broddy

Title: Authorized Officer

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 01:55 PM 11/08/2017
FILED 01:55 PM 11/08/2017
SR 20176995105 - File Number 4220398



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND
CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "LINKOFFERS,
LLC" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D.
2017, AT 1:55 O'CLOCK P.M.

4220398 8100**V** SR# 20176995105

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Vinter in success and a second in second

Authentication: 203538766

Date: 11-08-17

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF LINKOFFERS, LLC

This Certificate of Formation of LinkOffers, LLC, dated as of the 8th day of Nevember, 2017, has been duly executed and is being filed by Mark Brodsky, as an authorized officer, to form a limited liability company under the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act.

Name. The name of the limited liability company formed hereby is LinkOffers, LLC (the "LLC").

Registered Office. The address of the registered office of the LLC in the State of Delaware is Corporation Service Company, 251 Little Falls Drive, Wilmington, New Castle County, 19808.

Registered Agent. The name and address of the registered agent for service of process on the LLC in the State of Delaware is Corporation Service Company, 251 Little Falls Drive, Wilmington, New Castle County, 19808.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed this Certificate of Formation as of the date first above written.

Name: Mark Brodsky

Title: Authorized Officer

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 01:55 PM 11/08/2017
FILED 01:55 PM 11/08/2017
SR 20176995105 - File Number 4220398

RECORDED: 02/20/2018